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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
301
310
311
312

317
336
350
370

413
420
500
524
610

611
647
648
680

720
803
823
833
838

840
844
900
918

920
921
924
930
931

934
935
939
945

3011
3021
3345
3371
3768

3771
3781

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

582
487
491
545
587

747
2511
1844
861

659
710
747
538
753

1213
1248
708
833

1111
463

8810
709
461

363
851

1276
900

864
754
373
533
387

1485
816

5107
580

1002
595
473

1512
866

677
759

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
1.1
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.6
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.2
3.7
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.4
2.2
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.4

0.3
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3799
3820
3821
3853
3857

3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1226
1050
936
966
819

1212

Skeins

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.6


